
 

Cross Arthurlie Primary School 

Fern Drive 

Barrhead 

04/02/20 

www.crossarthurlie.e-renfrew.sch.uk/ 

 

Dear Parent/Carer 

 

Our annual Book Fair takes place in the lunch hall from Tuesday 10th March.   The timetable below 

will assist any parents who would like to come along to help their children to select books. 

 

If you are unable to attend or feel it is unnecessary to attend, simply complete the order form in 

the leaflet enclosed to assist with book selection. Additional leaflets may be requested from the 

school office. 

 

Children can also choose books on the day from the wide selection available.  All cheques should be 

made payable to Cross Arthurlie Primary School. Please note that all children will have two 

opportunities to buy books of their choice.  

 

All purchases made help us to obtain more books for our class libraries and will add to our 

existing school resources. 

 

We are always on the look-out for parent helpers who can assist with the running of the Book Fair. 

Please complete and return the attached form if you are able to help out. 

 

Many thanks for your support! 

 

School Office 

 

 

Book Fair Timetable 
 

 9.10- 

9.30 

9.30- 

9.50 

9.50- 

10.10 

10.10- 

10.30 

11.00- 

11.20 

11.20- 

11.40 

11.40- 

12.00 

1.40- 

2.00 

2.00- 

2.20 

2.20- 

2.40 

Tuesday 10th      P1/1 P1/2 P2/1 P2/2 P3/1 P3/2 P4/1 P4/2 P5/1 P5/2 

Wednesday 11th    P6/1 P6/2 P7/1 P7/2 Assembly Assembly Assembly ------ ------- ------- 

Thursday 12th   P1  P2 P3  P4  P5 P6  P7 ---- ------ ------ 

 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..…………………………….. 

Book Fair  10/3/20 – 12/3/20 

 

I am able to assist with the Book Fair on (please circle time slot you can help with)  
 9.10- 

9.30 

9.30- 

9.50 

9.50- 

10.10 

10.10- 

10.30 

11.00- 

11.20 

11.20- 

11.40 

11.40- 

12.00 

1.40- 

2.00 

2.00- 

2.20 

2.20- 

2.40 

Tuesday 10th      P1/1 P1/2 P2/1 P2/2 P3/1 P3/2 P4/1 P4/2 P5/1 P5/2 

Wednesday 11th    P6/1 P6/2 P7/1 P7/2 Assembly Assembly Assembly ------ ------- ------- 

Thursday 12th   P1  P2 P3  P4  P5 P6  P7 ---- ------ ------ 

 

 

Name of parent ………………………………………………………………  Email address……………………………………………………… 

 

Child’s name …………………………………………………………………….   Child’s class …………….. 


