Cross Arthurlie Primary School Fern Drive Barrhead 04/02/20 www.crossarthurlie.e-renfrew.sch.uk/

Dear Parent/Carer

Our annual Book Fair takes place in the lunch hall from Tuesday 10th March. The timetable below will assist any parents who would like to come along to help their children to select books.

If you are unable to attend or feel it is unnecessary to attend, simply complete the order form in the leaflet enclosed to assist with book selection. Additional leaflets may be requested from the school office.

Children can also choose books on the day from the wide selection available. All cheques should be made payable to Cross Arthurlie Primary School. Please note that all children will have two opportunities to buy books of their choice.

All purchases made help us to obtain more books for our class libraries and will add to our existing school resources.

We are always on the look-out for parent helpers who can assist with the running of the Book Fair. Please complete and return the attached form if you are able to help out.

Many thanks for your support!

School Office

Book Fair Timetable

	9.10-	9.30-	9.50-	10.10-	11.00-	11.20-	11.40-	1.40-	2.00-	2.20-
	9.30	9.50	10.10	10.30	11.20	11.40	12.00	2.00	2.20	2.40
Tuesday 10 th	P1/1	P1/2	P2/1	P2/2	P3/1	P3/2	P4/1	P4/2	P5/1	P5/2
Wednesday 11 th	P6/1	P6/2	P7/1	P7/2	Assembly	Assembly	Assembly			
Thursday 12 th	P1	P2	Р3	P4	P5	P6	P7			

Ļ .	
----------------	--

Book Fair 10/3/20 - 12/3/20

I am able to assist with the Book Fair on (please circle time slot you can help with)

	9.10-	9.30-	9.50-	10.10-	11.00-	11.20-	11.40-	1.40-	2.00-	2.20-
	9.30	9.50	10.10	10.30	11.20	11.40	12.00	2.00	2.20	2.40
Tuesday 10 th	P1/1	P1/2	P2/1	P2/2	P3/1	P3/2	P4/1	P4/2	P5/1	P5/2
Wednesday 11 th	P6/1	P6/2	P7/1	P7/2	Assembly	Assembly	Assembly			
Thursday 12 th	P1	P2	Р3	P4	P5	P6	P7			

Name of parent	Email address
Child's name	Child's class